561 Thornton Road, Suite J
Lithia Springs, GA 30122
888-823-0954
Energy Battery Group welcomes the opportunity to discuss your technical requirements during the design and specification
stage. To access this technical assistance, please contact the Product Support Department via phone, fax or email
address listed in the above header.
	X Thick, full-framed and robust grid design with calcium alloys and minimal over-pasting provides unmatched engine cranking power, highly reliable discharge

Energy Power
Part Number
CCA Length (in) Width (in) Height (in) Core Unit Value
31 31S-1000 1000 13 6 3/4 9 3/16 1.5
31 31A-1000 1000 13 6 3/4 9 3/16 1.5
31 31A-850 850 13 6 3/4 9 3/16 1.5
31 31A-800 800 13 6 3/4 9 3/16 1.5
31 31S-700 700 13 6 3/4 9 3/16 1.5
BCI Number
Energy Power
Part Number
CCA Length (in) Width (in) Height (in) Core Unit Value
31 AGM31S-950 950 13 6 3/4 9 3/16 1.5
31 AGM31A-950 950 13 6 3/4 9 3/16 1.5
Energy Power Part Number CCA Reserve Capacity (minutes)
ECO-31A-950 950 200
ECO-31S-950 950 200
ECO-31A-850 850 185
ECO-31S-850 850 185
ECO-31A-750 750 170
ECO-31S-750 750 170
Energy Power Part Number CCA Reserve Capacity (minutes)
ECO-31A-750 HC 750 205
ECO-31S-750 HC 750 205
0